

## **SPONSORSHIP PACKAGES**





## **EST. 2023**

Now is your opportunity to be a part of the fastest-growing youth sports program in Placer County!

The Twelve Bridges Jr. Rhinos Football and Cheer program was established in 2023 as a non-profit 501c3 feeder football and cheer program for Twelve Bridges High School. The Jr. Rhinos began their Inaugural 2023 Football Season in August 2023 with 4 teams in 2nd through 8th grade as a part of the Sierra Athletic Conference in the Pacific Division. The Jr. Rhinos finished their inaugural season sending their Jr. Pee Wees to the Championship game and Jr. Midget team to the 2nd round of playoffs! This year we are excited to announce that the Jr. Rhinos will be adding Cheer to our program in February 2024 with the addition of Stunt in the 11U & 14U age groups. The 2024 Inaugural Sideline Cheer Season will begin in August 2024 and will provide opportunities for youth ages 6-14 to compete in cheerleading at a competitive level. Please join us in welcoming our cheerleaders to the field and a part of the Twelve Bridges Jr. Rhinos Family with your very generous sponsorship!





## TWELVE BRIDGES JR. RHINOS Sponsorship Packages

Message from our President

We can't believe we are finished with our inaugural football season! In 2022, the Jr. Rhino's started with 4 board of directors and a dream to create a successful youth program in Lincoln to be a football & Cheer feder

program to the newly opened Twelve Bridges High School. In partnership with our community and selfless board members, we have created a wonderful youth program that is focused on developing our children to compete in football, sideline and competitive cheer and STUNT the sport - one of the fastest growing female sports in the country. As we begin preparing for our second football season, we are excited to announce that we are forming our 2024 STUNT and sideline cheer program. What many don't realize is the Jr. Rhino program is funded by donations from our community. We need to raise money to ensure all of our athletes are outfitted in the safest equipment available. From helmets and shoulder pads to cheer mats and spring floors - we want the best for our children! I would like to thank you for your support of the Jr. **Rhino's Football and Cheer** program. Please consider being a partner with us as we continue to build our legacy in Twelve Bridges.

Jon Scofield, President Twelve Bridges Jr. Rhinos Football and Cheer President@JrRhinos.org www.jrrhinos.com

		-		
Choose a				
Sponsorship	Legacy	Golden Horn	Savannah	Green & Black
Package	\$3,000	\$1,000	\$500	\$300
Preferred shaded seating, concierge snackbar services at home games	х			
2 Season tickets for all home games	Х			
2 End of season banquet tickets	х			
Snack bar & spiritwear sponsorship (name on banner in these locations)	х			
Special recognition at home games	х			
Company name on back of spirit pack teeshirt	х	x		
Logo on website in two locations (homepage and sponsorship page)	x	x		
Recognition on all social media FB/IG (2 times per month)	x	x		
Sideline banner at home games	х	x	x	
Recognition on all social media FB/IG (1 times per month)	х	x	x	x
Logo on website on sponsorship page	x	x	х	x
Team thank you plaque	x	х	х	x
Jr. Rhino Spirit wear ( <i>Please circle</i> "YES" or "NO")	2 Hats / 2 T-Shirts YES NO	1 Hat / 1 T-Shirt YES NO	1 T-shirt YES NO	1 Jr. Rhino decal YES NO
Circle Shirt size(s)	YS YM YL YXL AS AM AL AXL AXXL	YS YM YL YXL AS AM AL AXL AXXL	YS YM YL YXL AS AM AL AXL AXXL	

STEP #1: Choose your Spon	sorship Package			
	Legacy \$3,000	Golden Horn \$1,000	Savannah \$500	Green & Black \$300
STEP #2: Enter your Compar	ny Information			
Company Name:				
* Please note that the com	npany name will be annour	nced and appear exactly as wri	itten on all printed material	
Company Address:				
<b>• • •</b>				
Company Faceboo	k / Instagram:			
<b>STEP #3: Enter your Contact</b> Full Name: Email:	Information			
Phone:				

Sponsorship Deadline: Friday, July 19, 2024. Please make checks payable to Twelve Bridges Jr. Rhinos Football & Cheer. Mail to P.O. Box 337 Lincoln, CA 95648. Email all logos to: Fundraising@jrrhinos.org All sponsorships are tax deductible. Our Tax ID# is: 92-2940313

## Friends and Family Sponsorships Now Available!

The Twelve Bridges Junior Rhino Football and Cheer Program is excited to invite you to become a "Friends and Family Sponsor" for our upcoming 2024 season. This is a wonderful opportunity for you to show your support for our young athletes.

For a sponsorship fee of just \$200, you will have the privilege of having your name prominently displayed on a banner that will hang on the field throughout the entire 2024 season, posted to social media, and on our website. Your contribution will directly impact the success and growth of our league, providing crucial resources for our young players and cheerleaders.

Thank you for considering this opportunity, and we can't wait to see your name proudly displayed on our field in the 2024 season.

FRIENDS & FAMILY Proud Supporters of the Twelve Bridges Jr. Rhinos						
Family Name Here	Family Name Here	Family Name Here				
Family Name Here	Family Name Here	Family Name Here				
Family Name Here	Family Name Here	Family Name Here				

Please make checks payable to Twelve Bridges Jr. Rhinos Football & Cheer. Mail to P.O. Box 337 Lincoln, CA 95648. All sponsorships are tax deductible. Our Tax ID# is: 92-2940313

Name:	SHARE BRIDGE
Email:	
Name displayed on sponsorship banner:	W. NUIRA2